Work with Reports - Table Style
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Many reports in Jackrabbitreturn results that are formatted in a table style.

Family Balance Summary
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Family/Account Billing Email Balance Balance As Of Today Emf‘:“‘ a8
Bowden kbowden@email.com 227.05 227.05 O
Newman pnewman@ermail.com 0.00 0.00 O
Owers dowers@email.com 0.00 0.00 O
Reimer reimers@email.com 50.00 50.00 O
Walker swalker@email.com 0.00 0.00 O
Wallace wallacelivy@gmail.com 850.00 850.00 O
Xanders Ixanders@email.com 0.00 0.00 O
Zackmann szackmann@email.com 531.88 531.88 (]

1,658.93 1,658.93 [

These tables can be customized by sorting, showing or hiding columns, and more. Many of the tables
offer column search fields allowing you to quickly locate the information you're looking for.
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The table format is gradually being updated to a new, more powerful, grid format. All new reports in
Jackrabbit will be created using the grid format.
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